
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Anvendelse/ sammensætning MasterLick Dry Nature MasterLick Summer Galic- 
Nature 

Økologiske besætninger 

Lakterende Køer 

Ammekøer 

Goldkøer/Kødkvæg 

Slagtekalve/Nykælvere 

Kalve 

Heste 

Får 

Lam 

Ja 
 

 
x 

 

 
x 

x 

Ja 

 
x 

x 

 

 
x 

x 

x 

Indhold:   

Calcium 3,30% 7,50% 

Natrium 8,40% 8,00% 

Kalium   

Fosfor 2,50% 2,00% 

Magnesium 12,50% 12,00% 

Zink 3500mg 3000mg 

Mangan 1000mg 1500mg 

Jod 300mg 200mg 

Kobolt 60mg 40mg 

Selen 50mg 50mg 

Kobber 1800mg  

Vitamin A 

Vitamin B1 

Vitamin B2 Riboflavin) 

Vitamin B12 

Vitamin D3 (E671) 

Vitamin E (3a700) 

150.000ie 
 

 

 
30.000ie 

500mg 

150.000ie 
 

 

 
30.0000ie 

250mg 

Tilsat  Hvidløgs-olie/pulver 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


